
MOT History Report

Colour

AF05XRX

TOYOTA HILUX
Fuel Type Date Registered

MOT Valid Until

Silver Diesel 21 March 2005

13 September 2024

MOT History

FAIL

Date Tested
16 September 2024

Mileage
69,354

MOT Test Number
428239837893

Test Location Expiry Date

FAIL

Date Tested
20 August 2024

Mileage
69,340

MOT Test Number
503049180499

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
14 September 2023

Mileage
67,550

MOT Test Number
261494870278

Test Location Expiry Date
13 September 2024

FAIL

Date Tested
11 September 2023

Mileage
67,550

MOT Test Number
595140510794

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
10 November 2022

Mileage
63,026

MOT Test Number
730965534653

Test Location Expiry Date
25 November 2023

PASS

Date Tested
26 November 2021

Mileage
58,606

MOT Test Number
758649363001

Test Location Expiry Date
25 November 2022

FAIL

Date Tested
2 September 2021

Mileage
58,597

MOT Test Number
675106110351

Test Location Expiry Date
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PASS

Date Tested
24 September 2020

Mileage
53,981

MOT Test Number
377754144266

Test Location Expiry Date
16 October 2021

FAIL

Date Tested
15 September 2020

Mileage
53,981

MOT Test Number
278103788464

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
17 October 2019

Mileage
52,183

MOT Test Number
537044219010

Test Location Expiry Date
16 October 2020

FAIL

Date Tested
15 October 2019

Mileage
52,181

MOT Test Number
101947681425

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
21 November 2018

Mileage
49,607

MOT Test Number
237948785403

Test Location Expiry Date
7 December 2019

FAIL

Date Tested
21 November 2018

Mileage
49,607

MOT Test Number
693540331253

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
8 December 2017

Mileage
46,946

MOT Test Number
993616020525

Test Location Expiry Date
7 December 2018

FAIL

Date Tested
5 December 2017

Mileage
46,946

MOT Test Number
488444458685

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
7 February 2017

Mileage
46,467

MOT Test Number
108999104630

Test Location Expiry Date
6 February 2018
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FAIL

Date Tested
7 February 2017

Mileage
46,467

MOT Test Number
666788120428

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
24 February 2016

Mileage
44,670

MOT Test Number
960106207384

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2017

FAIL

Date Tested
23 February 2016

Mileage
44,671

MOT Test Number
475577772430

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
25 February 2015

Mileage
42,135

MOT Test Number
808936955092

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2016

FAIL

Date Tested
24 February 2015

Mileage
42,135

MOT Test Number
148575055477

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
26 February 2014

Mileage
40,140

MOT Test Number
795817854015

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2015

FAIL

Date Tested
25 February 2014

Mileage
40,138

MOT Test Number
949466054034

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
28 February 2013

Mileage
36,732

MOT Test Number
189519953435

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2014

PASS

Date Tested
12 March 2012

Mileage
34,673

MOT Test Number
597322572048

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2013
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FAIL

Date Tested
12 March 2012

Mileage
34,673

MOT Test Number
468492272066

Test Location Expiry Date

FAIL

Date Tested
7 March 2011

Mileage
32,880

MOT Test Number
449366561040

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
7 March 2011

Mileage
32,880

MOT Test Number
146956461064

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2012

PASS

Date Tested
1 March 2010

Mileage
29,464

MOT Test Number
761420260091

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2011

PASS

Date Tested
24 March 2009

Mileage
26,146

MOT Test Number
143373389470

Test Location Expiry Date
23 March 2010

FAIL

Date Tested
24 March 2009

Mileage
26,146

MOT Test Number
622373489022

Test Location Expiry Date

PASS

Date Tested
25 February 2008

Mileage
20,880

MOT Test Number
721816158014

Test Location Expiry Date
21 March 2009

FAIL

Date Tested
25 February 2008

Mileage
20,880

MOT Test Number
934536858050

Test Location Expiry Date

The information above has been sourced from the UK Government’s DVLA website data portal and Brightwells do
not accept any responsibility for errors, misstatements or omissions within it. Up to date information and previously
recorded advisories can be found on the Government’s Check Your MoT website.
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